International Student Programme

Fee Schedule 2024

Application Fee \$220

To accompany the application form

Enrolment Fee \$3,000

To secure a place in the school

Capital Deposit \$2,000

Refer to Clause 4 in the Conditions of

Entry – Business Notices.

Tuition Fees (per annum)

Kindergarten \$22,570 Year 1 and Year 2 \$24,100

Year 3 and Year 4 \$24,900

 Year 5 and Year 6
 \$26,550

 Year 7 and Year 8
 \$30,260

Year 9 and Year 10 \$31,600

Year 11 and Year 12 \$32,990

Annual Activity Fee

(resources, excursions, camps, etc)

 Kindergarten
 \$360

 Year 1 and Year 2
 \$460

 Year 3 and Year 4
 \$970

 Year 5 and Year 6
 \$1,260

\$2,030

ELICOS Fee

Year 7 to Year 12

per week \$640

Facility Fee

Paid per student, per annum \$1,230

Overseas Student Health Cover

per annum fee is \$572

HSC Examination Fee \$1,345

(payable to the NSW Education Standards Authority)

for Year 12 students only

Homestay Fees

Placement Fee (non refundable) \$300

Homestay (per week) \$385 Management Fee (per term) \$200

Airport Transfer \$250

Additional Expenses

Uniform approx. \$950
Textbooks and Stationery approx. \$400

Private Bus Service (optional) from \$650 (per term)

Music Tuition (optional) \$100 hourly rate

